Ekran Kartlari

Uriin

AFOX R5 230 1GB DDR3 64 Bit (AFR5230-
1024D3L5)

AFOX R5 230 2GB DDR3 64 Bit (AFR5230-
2048D3L5)

AFOX GEFORCE GT740 2GB GDDR5 128BIT AF740-
2048D5L4

AXLE GT740 2GB GDDR5 128Bit (AX-
GT740/2GD5P8CDI)

GAINWARD RTX3050 PEGASUS 6GB GDDR6 96Bit

COLORFUL RTX 3050 6GB GDDR6 96Bit NB DUO
6GB V2-V

PNY RTX 3050 VERTO 6GB 96BIT VCG30506DFXPB1

COLORFUL RTX 3050 6GB GDDR6 96Bit (6GB V4-
V) Gaming Ekran Karti

MSI GEFORCE RTX 3050 GAMING X 6G 6GB GD6 96B

MSI GEFORCE RTX 3050 VENTUS 2X E 6G 0C 6GB
GD6 96B

MSI GEFORCE RTX 3050 LP 6G OC GDDR6 96BIT
DX12

MSI GEFORCE RTX 3050 VENTUS 2X XS 8G 0C
GDDR6 HDMI DP DVI 128Bit

Marka

Afox

Afox

Afox

Axle

Gainward

Colorful

Pny

Colorful

Msi

Msi

Msi

Msi

Stok

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

Fiyat

36,75 USD

39,90 USD

52,50 USD

61,95 USD

230,90
usb

241,40
usb

250,95
usb

261,45
usb

313,95
usb

313,95
usb

313,95
usb

345,45
usb



ASUS DUAL-RTX3050-06G GDDR6 DVI HDMI DP Asus 10+ 418,95

96BIT usD
AXLE RTX3060TI 8GB GDDR6 256B Axle 10+ 446,25
RTX3060TI/8GD6P6IP3 usD
AXLE RTX 3050 6GB GDRR6 96Bit (AX- Axle 0 230,90
RTX3050/6GD6P6DIP) usD
AXLE RTX 3050 8GB GDDR6 128Bit (AX- Axle 0 251,90
RTX3050/8GD6P8DIP) usD

AFOX RTX 3050 8GB GDDR6 128Bit (AF3050- Afox 0 262,50

‘ 8GD6H5) usD

GAINWARD RTX3050 GHOST V1 8GB GDDR6 128Bit Gainward 0 283,39

usD

s COLORFUL iGame RTX 3050 Ultra 8GB GDDR6 128 Colorful 0 304,39

@‘@ Bit (W DUO 0OC V2-V) usD
(P

MSI GEFORCE RTX 3050 VENTUS 2X 6G 0C 6GB Msi 0 313,95

GDDR6 96B usD

MSI GEFORCE RTX 3050 VENTUS 2X 8G 0OC 8GB Msi 6} 345,45

GDDR6 128BIT usD

MSI GEFORCE RTX 3050 VENTUS 2X 8G GDDR6 DP Msi 0 345,45

HDMI 128BIT usD

e MSI GEFORCE RTX 3050 VENTUS 2X XS WHITE 8G Msi 0 366,45

" 0C GD6 usD

MSI GEFORCE RTX 3050 AERO ITX 8G OC GDDR6 Msi 6} 366,45

128BIT usD

ASUS DUAL-RTX3050-08G V2 8GB GDDR6 HDMI Asus 0 418,95

128BIT usD

MSI GEFORCE RTX 3060 TI VENTUS 3X 8G GDDR6 Msi 0 586,95

8GB HDMI DP 256BIT usb




MSI GEFORCE RTX 3060 TI VENTUS 2X 8G 0CV1
LHR 8GB GDDR6

ASUS ROG-STRIX-RTX3070-08G-V2-GAMING 8GB
GDDR6 HDMI DP 256BiT

ASUS RTX3070-08G-NOCTUA 256Bit 8GB GDDR6
HDMI DP

ASUS ROG-STRIX-RTX3070-08G-WHITE-V2 8GB
GDDR6 HDMI DP 256BIiT

ASUS TUF-RTX3070-8G-V2 8G GDDR6 DP HDMI
256Bt

PNY NVIDIA RTX A5000 24GB GDDR6 384Bit
(VCNRTXA5000-SB) (Aksesuarsiz)

ASUS PRIME GeForce RTX 5080 PRIME-RTX5080-
166G

Msi

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Pny

Asus

630,00
usb

.071,00

usb

.084,65

usb

.084,65

usb

.321,95

usb

.938,95

usb

.148,95

usb



